·
Dc Power
®
第 1 页V.20220702601Zhejiang HeCheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
HCPVF1500-10RS Series. 10-32A/1500Vdc（PV Fuses）
Specifications 技术参数
Ratings 电气参数:
 Volts 电压：1500Vdc;

IEC 60269-6 UL248-19 ≤65K
 Loading 100% Rated Current (1.0In A) for flowing, and it's available to let current keep on flowing at least 4 hour without any
melting.
Fuse Ratings 额定参数:
Part No.
Fuse
Amps
Average
@30KA/1500Vdc
Power Loss (W) Approvals
A²s
Melting
A²s
Clearing
80% 100% UL TUV
HCPVF1500-10A-10RS 10 342 890 2.0 3.0 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCPVF1500-15A-10RS 15 550 1230 2.8 3.5 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCPVF1500-20A-10RS 20 660 1450 3.2 5.5 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCPVF1500-25A-10RS 25 885 1850 3.3 6.0 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCPVF1500-30A-10RS 30 790 2750 3.8 6.8 ○ Pending ○ Pending
HCPVF1500-32A-10RS 32 1040 3550 4.2 8.0 ○ Pending ○ Pending
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃；
·
Dc Power
®